
 
 

Fee Structure from September 2022 
 

 
FULL DAY NURSERY 

 

Full Day Care 
7:30 – 6:30 

Weekly Fees Monthly Fees Monthly Fees for 
Term time only 

1 day per week £78.00 £331.50 £269.45 
2 days per week £156.00 £663.00 £538.90 
3 days per week £234.00 £994.50 £808.35 
4 days per week £312.00 £1,326.00 £1,077.80 
5 days per week £390.00 £1,657.50 £1,347.25 

 
Prices: £78.00 per day 

Term time only fees are divided equally over 11 months so payable every month (except August) whether or not attending 
Sibling Discount: 4 days – 5%; 4.5 days – 10%; 5 days – 15% 

Please note the sibling discount is only applicable to the second child’s fees 
No sibling discount is applicable where a child is in receipt of EEF funding 

 
 

Half Days 
7:30 – 1 / 1-6:30 

Weekly Fees Monthly Fees Monthly Fees for Term time 
only 

1 session £52.00 £221.00 £179.64 
2 sessions £104.00 £442.00 £359.28 
3 sessions £156.00 £663.00 £538.92 
4 sessions £208.00 £884.00 £718.56 
5 sessions £260.00 £1,105.00 £898.20 

 
Prices: £52.00 per half-day session 

Term time only fees are divided equally over 11 months so payable every month (except August) whether or not attending 
 

 
NURSERY SCHOOL 

 

8:30 – 4:30 
 

Weekly Fees Monthly Fees Monthly Fees for Term time 
only 

1 day per week £67.00 £284.75 £231.45 
2 days per week £134.00 £569.50 £462.90 
3 days per week £201.00 £854.25 £694.35 
4 days per week £268.00 £1,139.00 £925.80 
5 days per week £335.00 £1,423.75 £1,157.25 

 
Prices: £67.00 per day 

Term time only fees are divided equally over 11 months so payable every month (except August) whether or not attending 
 

 
CRECHE  

 

Crèche and Full Day Nursery/Nursery School Additional Hours 
Per hour £13.00 

 
 

 
Term time only fees are divided equally over 11 months so payable every month (except August) whether or not attending 

 
Notes:  
1. If your child attends term time only and you pay the fees on a monthly basis and you take your child out of the nursery midway through a term you are liable for the whole term’s 
fees. 
2. If your child attends term time only the term times are the same as Bucks. state schools. 
3. Fees (inc. voucher payments) are due in advance on 1st of the month. 
4. If any fees are outstanding after the 10th of the month a charge of £10 per day will be applied until the outstanding fees have been paid in full & your child’s place may be terminated. 
5. Session times are non-negotiable and any extra time over these will be charged at the hourly rate. 


